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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Richardson1375
New Kent

9.350 9.775 9.6009.650 38.375
3 2T 1 6T 1 

1 

Julie Beshoar1307
North Mountain

9.450 9.675 9.7509.450 38.325
1 6T 5T 1T 2T

2T

Sydney Greggs1336
New Kent

9.325 9.725 9.6759.600 38.325
4T 4 2T 4 2T

2T

Jayla Crump1322
New Kent

9.025 9.750 9.7259.550 38.050
16 3T 3* 2 3T

3T

Annabelle Brame1309
New Kent

9.250 9.700 9.5509.550 38.050
7T 5 3* 8T 3T

3T

Abigail Lukashuk1355
North Mountain

9.300 9.650 9.6509.450 38.050
5T 7T 5T 5T 3T

3T

Sophie Corson1319
WISC

9.050 9.575 9.7509.600 37.975
15T 10T 2T 1T 4 

4 

Caryanne Shaw1379
North Mountain

9.250 9.550 9.6509.500 37.950
7T 11T 4T 5T 5 

5 

Maya Bacon1304
North Mountain

9.050 9.750 9.5009.600 37.900
15T 3T 2T 10T 6 

6 

Ellen Gulden1338
WISC

9.050 9.800 9.4259.450 37.725
15T 1 5T 13 7 

7 

Hayley Marable1358
New Kent

9.250 9.450 9.4759.500 37.675
7T 15T 4T 11T 8 

8 

Emmy Patterson1371
All American

9.200 9.525 9.4759.400 37.600
9T 12 6T 11T 9 

9 

Ellie Gray1335
New Kent

9.100 9.575 9.4009.500 37.575
13T 10T 4T 14T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Loveland1352
New Kent

9.175 9.300 9.5009.550 37.525
10T 21T 3T 10T 11 

11 

Ruby Nienaber1367
All American

9.200 9.425 9.4759.350 37.450
9T 16T 7T 11T 12 

12 

Hannah Sachs1378
New Kent

9.300 9.600 9.5758.950 37.425
5T 9T 15T 7 13 

13 

Teagan Miller1363
North Mountain

8.800 9.550 9.7009.350 37.400
24T 11T 7T 3 14T

14T

Adrianna Jolley1346
Royals

9.275 9.325 9.3009.500 37.400
6T 20T 4T 17T 14T

14T

Te'a Iverson1343
WISC

9.300 9.250 9.4009.450 37.400
5T 23T 5T 14T 14T

14T

Grace Chisenhall1317
New Kent

8.900 9.650 9.5259.300 37.375
20T 7T 8T 9T 15 

15 

Anna Rosini1377
Dynamic

9.250 9.625 9.3009.150 37.325
7T 8 11T 17T 16 

16 

Jasmine Shelton1381
WISC

8.900 9.500 9.4509.450 37.300
20T 13* 5T 12T 17T

17T

Sadie Corson1318
WISC

9.000 9.500 9.4009.400 37.300
17T 13* 6T 14T 17T

17T

Elizabeth Critzer1320
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.350 9.4009.200 37.250
5T 19T 10T 14T 18 

18 

Katie Watson1389
Royals

9.325 9.450 9.2009.250 37.225
4T 15T 9T 21T 19 

19 
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Kathryn Owen1370
All American

9.150 9.275 9.2759.500 37.200
11T 22T 4T 18T 20 

20 

Jules Guthrie1339
All American

8.950 9.650 9.3009.250 37.150
18T 7T 9T 17T 21 

21 

Morgan Whaley1390
Dynamic

9.225 9.100 9.4509.350 37.125
8 28T 7T 12T 22 

22 

Sage Brocious1312
New Kent

8.700 9.650 9.4009.350 37.100
26 7T 7T 14T 23T

23T

Hailey Luden1354
North Mountain

8.800 9.450 9.5509.300 37.100
24T 15T 8T 8T 23T

23T

Taryn Dalson1324
WISC

9.100 9.300 9.5009.200 37.100
13T 21T 10T 10T 23T

23T

Hailey Flautt1332
WISC

9.050 9.775 9.3008.950 37.075
15T 2T 15T 17T 24T

24T

Rory Twyner1386
All American

8.850 9.650 9.2759.300 37.075
22T 7T 8T 18T 24T

24T

Maggie O'Brien1369
Youth Sports

8.925 9.250 9.5009.400 37.075
19 23T 6* 10T 24T

24T

Katherine Shea1380
All American

9.175 9.350 9.1509.400 37.075
10T 19T 6* 23 24T

24T

Lily Bonner1308
Royals

9.200 9.300 9.2259.350 37.075
9T 21T 7T 20 24T

24T

Madison Gulasky1337
All American

9.000 9.500 9.2509.300 37.050
17T 13T 8T 19T 25 

25 

Haley Thorpe1385
Head Over Heels

8.800 9.475 9.3259.350 36.950
24T 14T 7T 16T 26T

26T

Lauren Fisher1331
Dynamic

9.050 9.450 9.4009.050 36.950
15T 15T 13T 14T 26T

26T

Carmen Batkins1305
New Kent

9.100 9.600 9.1009.100 36.900
13T 9T 12T 24T 27 

27 

Gisele Duval1327
WISC

9.100 9.675 9.6508.450 36.875
13T 6T 24 5T 28T

28T

Kaitlyn Gibson1334
WISC

8.950 9.425 9.3009.200 36.875
18T 16T 10T 17T 28T

28T

Lauren McNeil1361
Royals

8.850 9.350 9.3009.350 36.850
22T 19T 7T 17T 29 

29 

Camdyn Robbins1376
All American

8.800 9.325 9.5009.200 36.825
24T 20T 10T 10T 30T

30T

Abigail Friedman1333
All American

9.000 9.225 9.4509.150 36.825
17T 24 11T 12T 30T

30T

Isabelle Edmunds1328
Royals

8.850 9.450 9.1009.400 36.800
22T 15* 6T 24T 31T

31T

Jaidyn Kirby1350
All American

8.950 9.450 9.2509.150 36.800
18T 15* 11* 19T 31T

31T

Addison Crow1321
All American

9.000 9.350 9.3009.150 36.800
17T 19T 11* 17T 31T

31T

Alicia Johnson1345
WISC

9.050 9.325 9.3009.100 36.775
15T 20T 12T 17T 32 

32 

Maya King1349
Dynamic

9.200 9.100 9.2509.200 36.750
9T 28T 10T 19T 33 

33 
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Kamdyn Wallace1388
New Kent

8.875 8.825 9.5009.500 36.700
21 37T 4T 10T 34T

34T

Meghan York1393
New Kent

8.800 9.300 9.4509.150 36.700
24T 21T 11T 12T 34T

34T

Nya Moore1396
Youth Sports

9.375 8.925 9.2009.200 36.700
2 33 10T 21T 34T

34T

Chloe Mitchell1364
Dynamic

9.125 9.175 9.3009.100 36.700
12 26T 12T 17T 34T

34T

Kylie Ranson1373
Royals

8.950 9.475 8.8009.450 36.675
18T 14T 5T 30T 35 

35 

Meredith Brasler1311
Dynamic

9.100 9.650 9.3258.550 36.625
13T 7T 22 16T 36 

36 

Alice Byrnes1314
Dynamic

9.300 8.900 9.6008.750 36.550
5T 34 19 6T 37T

37T

Kailey Armstrong1301
Royals

8.650 9.200 9.3009.400 36.550
27T 25T 6T 17T 37T

37T

Abbie Withers1391
All American

8.850 9.475 8.8009.400 36.525
22T 14T 6T 30T 38T

38T

Tara McDonald1360
Dynamic

9.275 9.350 9.2008.700 36.525
6T 19T 20T 21T 38T

38T

Caitlin Reischauer1374
Dynamic

9.000 9.300 9.1009.100 36.500
17T 21T 12T 24T 39 

39 

Katie Holt1342
Dynamic

9.175 8.950 9.2009.100 36.425
10T 32 12T 21T 40 

40 

Claire Estes1330
All American

9.200 9.375 9.0008.800 36.375
9T 18 18 26T 41 

41 

Mary Norton1368
Richmond Twisters

8.900 9.075 9.4508.900 36.325
20T 29 16T 12T 42T

42T

Anne Hartzler1341
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.200 9.1008.950 36.325
14T 25T 15T 24T 42T

42T

Lauren Hannah1340
All American

8.650 9.600 9.3508.700 36.300
27T 9T 20T 15* 43T

43T

Anna Mason1359
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.750 9.3509.300 36.300
20T 40 8T 15* 43T

43T

Mary Teller1383
All American

8.800 9.250 9.2009.050 36.300
24T 23T 13T 21T 43T

43T

Skylar Lucas1353
WISC

9.050 8.500 9.5509.100 36.200
15T 41 12* 8T 44T

44T

Alexandra Tzoumas1387
Dynamic

9.075 8.850 9.1759.100 36.200
14T 36 12* 22 44T

44T

Meghann Lumpkin1356
All American

8.450 9.300 9.2509.100 36.100
30 21T 12T 19T 45 

45 

Winter Mercado1362
All American

8.550 9.275 9.2509.000 36.075
28T 22T 14T 19T 46T

46T

Catherine Campbell1315
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.800 9.0509.150 36.075
14T 38 11T 25 46T

46T

Natalie Jensen1344
Royals

8.550 9.450 8.9009.150 36.050
28T 15T 11T 28T 47T

47T

Anna Jones1347
Head Over Heels

8.750 9.000 9.3009.000 36.050
25T 31* 14T 17* 47T

47T
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Leah Brown1313
All American

8.850 9.000 9.3008.900 36.050
22T 31* 16T 17* 47T

47T

Katherine Proffitt1372
WISC

9.150 8.775 9.2508.850 36.025
11T 39 17T 19T 48 

48 

Skylar Moss1365
WISC

9.000 9.550 9.5507.900 36.000
17T 11T 26 8T 49T

49T

Maille Murray1366
All American

8.825 8.825 9.2509.100 36.000
23 37T 12T 19T 49T

49T

Emily Stefanick1382
WISC

8.900 9.200 8.7509.100 35.950
20T 25T 12T 31 50 

50 

Shauna Davis1325
WISC

9.300 9.050 9.3508.150 35.850
5T 30T 25 15T 51 

51 

Morgan Davis1326
Royals

8.900 9.175 8.7009.000 35.775
20T 26T 14T 32 52 

52 

Gracie Atkins1302
Head Over Heels

8.550 9.050 9.0009.150 35.750
28T 30T 11T 26T 53 

53 

Charlee Ellis1329
Dynamic

8.750 8.825 8.9509.200 35.725
25T 37T 10T 27T 54 

54 

Rebecca Avellino1303
Royals

9.150 8.875 8.9008.500 35.425
11T 35 23 28T 55 

55 

Chesney Kellum1348
All American

8.750 9.150 8.8508.600 35.350
25T 27 21 29 56 

56 

Amari Catlett1316
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.350 8.9508.850 34.650
29 42 17T 27T 57 

57 

Olivia Branner1310
North Mountain

0.000 9.400 9.5259.300 28.225
31T 17 8T 9T 58 

58 

Romi Thomas1384
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 43* 27* 33* 59*

59*

Elizabeth Wolfe1392
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 43* 27* 33* 59*

59*

Madalyn Males1357
WISC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 43* 27* 33* 59*

59*

Nya Battle1306
Richmond Twisters

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 43* 27* 33* 59*

59*

Faith Cummings1323
Youth Sports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31* 43* 27* 33* 59*

59*
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